Loan #0100442694 . 8127

74 OI HE 17 VOI 28'

Vol.<u>m89</u> Page 22493

ATC #34580

**SPEN** & ESCROW, INC.

			DEED	(INDIVIDUAL)
	KATHRYN			, hereinafter called grant
	1.1月1日1日第4月			all that real property situated in t
County of	Klamath	, State cf	Oregon, de	escribed as:
Lot 2,	NEW DEAL	IRACTS, in the	County	of Klamath, State of Oregon.
SUBJEC				
1. Co	nditions,	Restrictions a	s shown	on the recorded plat of New
Deal I	racts.	철물에 남편한 고문 요즘 요즘 가지?		방법을 확실하는 사람들이 있는 것 같아. 그는 것을 알 것 같이 다니는 것 등 전관성 관람들은 것을 하는 것을 가지?
rights	and easeme	ents for ditch	les, as: es and o	sessments, water and irrigation canals, of Enterprise Irrigation
DISCI	CE •	發展性 집안 티 가장 가지 같아?		것 같은 물건은 안 가지 않는 것 같아. 나는 것이 같아요. 가지 못한다.
caseme	gulations, nts of the	including lev	ies, lie n Sanit	ens, assessments, rights of way an ary District, and as per Ordinance
NO. 29	, recorded	May 24, 1983	in Book	M-83 at Page 8062 and as as-
Ururua	nce No. 30.	, recorded May	30. 198	86 in Book M-86 at Page 0346 and .
4. Rig	hts of way	for irrigatio	January n and di	v 6, 1988 in Book M-88 at Page 207 rainage ditches and canals. as **
THIS INSTRUMENT V	WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF	THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN	THIS INSTRUME	
승규는 아파		難殺 동안에 나는 물건 관람을 가		NT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFC TY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPA
THIS INSTRU	MENT DOES NO	OT GUARANTEE THA	T ANY PAP	RTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERT
VING DEPAR	TMENT TO VER	IFY APPROVED USE	ULD CHECK	K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAI
이 같은 것을 하는	한 것을 많은 것을 했다.	물통을 돌려가 가지 않는		
#*disc	(S) that grantor	Is the owner of the	above de	scribed property free of all encumbrances excep
이 김 부산 영화 지수는 것		<u>출황물 관련이 공항하는 물 입</u>	신날 정말 같은	
nd will vierra	nt and defend th	e same against all pe	rsons who i	may lawfully claim the same, except as shown abov
이 같은 것을 하는 것		물건 것 같아요. 엄마 같아요.		
ideration cor	nue anu actuar	consideration for th	is transfer	is \$ 23.000.00
indicate whic	h)° (Delete bet	ween symbols; if no	or value giv t applicabl	ven or promised which is the whole consideratio
in co	onstruing this d	eed and where the c	ontext so r	requires, the singular includes the plural
IN W	ITNESS WHERE	OF, the grantor has e	xecuted this	s instrument this <u>20th</u> day of <u>November</u>
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				a 1100 10-
				Fundal t attended
			》朝史均4年 [朝] 建短月	Ronald E. Dowell
	EGON, County	cf_ <u>OREGON</u>	그 번 양사되었어. 생산: 동사의 제품	)\$s.
ovember 20	- Carling	al-3月 3日,3日公司1000 平台	19 <u>89</u> .	역상 입니다 한다. 또한 이 가슴이 가슴이 가지 않았니? 역상 방법을 통하는 것이 가지 않는 것이 많은 것을 통하는 것이다.
o Porse	analiy appéared	the above named	Rona	ld E. Dowell
strument to	bezz <u>friñ</u>	voluntary act a	nd deed.	and acknowledged the foregoin
÷.			Before me:	( usich I marge to
and A 25	· Dunn		Selore me.	Notary Public for State of Oregon
는 가지 않는 것이다. 이 같은 것은 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 했다.				My Commission Expires: <u>8-31-91</u>
nald R Do		amanh <u>lst Federa</u> l	사회 여러 명기 중 대원을 당 위 중 대원을 당 위	
43 So. 6th	St.	THE IL LOL FEUELA		STATE OF OREGON,
Lamath Fall	S. OF 97603	NDRES3		County of <u>Klamath</u>
athryn E. M	1996년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 19 1997년 1997년 199			I certify that the within instrumen
533 Shasta				was received for record on the <u>21st</u> da ofNov, 19 <u>89</u>
amath FA11	S. OR 97603 BRANTEE'S NAME AND (	UDRESS		at 10:47 o'clockA.M., and recorde
er recording return to	The second s		SPAC	CE RESERVED In book/reel/volume No. <u>M89</u> o
	Federal S&L		REC	FOR page 22493 or as document/fee/file ORDER'S USE Instrument/microfilm No. 8127
	<u>St.</u> s, OR 97603	▲ #4111 生活的 #11111 #1111 #1111 #1111 ● #1111 生活的 #11111 #11111 #11111 #11111		Record of Deeds of said county.
	NAME, ADDRESS, 2	The second state of the se		Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.
2만 그 한글로 소리는 것같아.	Federal S&L	to sort to the following address.		
	St.			Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	s, OR 97603			By Dauling Mullorday Deput
	HARIE, AUDRESS, 2		Fee \$8	그렇게 다 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 나라 말을 하는 것 같아. 나라 가지 않는 것
				FORM 685-2.5I